SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL 100%
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
STATE
099-3392
0047
50102400 CONCRETE REMOVAL CU YD 10 . 4 10. 4

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 12/20/2022 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70400125 PINNING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
70600327 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (FULLY
REDIRECTIVE, WIDE>, TEST LEVEL 3
"' 78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING
LI NE 4"
"' 78009012 MODIF !ED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING
LINE 12"
78100300 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER
BLASTING
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A ( DI l
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
< SPECIAL>
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
• SPEC I ALTY ITEM
STATE OF ILLINOIS
UNIT
EACH
FOOT
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
SO FT
CAL MO
L SUM
SO FT
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
25
1125
2
2600
350
so
so
1350
6
I
51. 4
100%
STATE
099-3392
0047
25
1125
2
2600
350
so
50
1350
6
I
51. 4
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
532 I F AP 532 22 BRIDGE WILL
IJHil\�I
s��� T